West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Counties
Barbour County
Boone County
Braxton County
Clay County
Fayette County

Grant County

Greenbrier County

Harrison County
Kanawha County
Lincoln County
Logan County
Marion County
Marshall County
McDowell County
Mercer County
Mineral County

Mingo County

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Monongalia County

Nicholas County
Ohio County
Raleigh County

Randolph County

Coal County Reallocation
Severance Tax Distribution

July 1, 2013 - September 30, 2013

Amount
9,221.16
189,672.58
2,781.95
9.02
32,304.36
137.94
11,425.58
5,379.55
84,953.80
37,446.71
145,496.60
112,274.38
196,497.22
73,172.42
2,142.54
709.02
59,279.45
57,767.30
15,697.76
36,675.81
98,273.11

2,138.67

Distributed October 21, 2013



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Counties Amount
Taylor County 4,461.69
Tucker County 22,322.61
Upshur County 7,024.48
Wayne County 26,351.15
Webster County 15,197.58
Wyoming County 40,317.60
Total 1,289,132.04

Coal County Reallocation
Severance Tax Distribution July 1, 2013 - September 30, 2013 Distributed October 21, 2013
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