

Counties	<u>Amount</u>
Barbour County	9,221.16
Boone County	189,672.58
Braxton County	2,781.95
Clay County	9.02
Fayette County	32,304.36
Grant County	137.94
Greenbrier County	11,425.58
Harrison County	5,379.55
Kanawha County	84,953.80
Lincoln County	37,446.71
Logan County	145,496.60
Marion County	112,274.38
Marshall County	196,497.22
McDowell County	73,172.42
Mercer County	2,142.54
Mineral County	709.02
Mingo County	59,279.45
Monongalia County	57,767.30
Nicholas County	15,697.76
Ohio County	36,675.81
Raleigh County	98,273.11
Randolph County	2,138.67



Counties	<u>Amount</u>
Taylor County	4,461.69
Tucker County	22,322.61
Upshur County	7,024.48
Wayne County	26,351.15
Webster County	15,197.58
Wyoming County	40,317.60
Total	1,289,132.04